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2019 Southland Conference Indoor

Track & Field Championships

Birmingham CrossPlex  - 2/24/2019 to 2/25/2019

Results

Event 21  Women 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Dominique Allen           SR Incarnate Word         2:15.53Q
        1:03.23 (1:03.23)      1:39.12 (35.89)      2:15.53 (36.42)
  2 Madison Compass           SR Stephen F. Austin      2:16.00Q
        1:03.09 (1:03.09)      1:39.24 (36.15)      2:16.00 (36.77)
  3 Itzel Alcantar            FR Incarnate Word         2:16.29
        1:03.99 (1:03.99)      1:40.69 (36.70)      2:16.29 (35.60)
  4 Ivette Alcantar           FR Incarnate Word         2:18.02
        1:05.21 (1:05.21)      1:42.45 (37.25)      2:18.02 (35.57)
  5 Eleana Callejas           SO Nicholls State         2:27.01
        1:06.92 (1:06.92)      1:45.34 (38.42)      2:27.01 (41.68)
  6 Miracle Crayton           JR Houston Baptist        2:32.83
        1:08.09 (1:08.09)      1:47.00 (38.91)      2:32.83 (45.84)
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Sandy Clarkin             FR Sam Houston St.        2:15.52Q
            30.55 (30.55)      1:04.20 (33.66)      1:40.33 (36.13)      2:15.52 (35.20)
  2 Grace McKenzie            SR McNeese State          2:15.56Q
            30.47 (30.47)      1:04.04 (33.58)      1:40.09 (36.05)      2:15.56 (35.47)
  3 Jamie Eckford             SR Sam Houston St.        2:15.63q
            30.74 (30.74)      1:04.34 (33.61)      1:40.06 (35.72)      2:15.63 (35.57)
  4 Caitlin Lennon            JR Stephen F. Austin      2:19.86
            30.59 (30.59)      1:04.53 (33.94)      1:40.89 (36.36)      2:19.86 (38.98)
  5 Jasmine Dansby            SO Northwestern St.       2:24.50
            30.99 (30.99)      1:04.70 (33.71)      1:41.21 (36.52)      2:24.50 (43.29)
  6 Elizabeth Newell          JR Nicholls State         2:37.45
            33.44 (33.44)      1:11.02 (37.59)      1:53.70 (42.68)      2:37.45 (43.76)
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 LaSean Davis              SO Stephen F. Austin      2:18.32Q
            31.88 (31.88)      1:06.40 (34.52)      1:42.74 (36.34)      2:18.32 (35.59)
  2 Allison Compass           SR Stephen F. Austin      2:18.53Q
            32.00 (32.00)      1:06.55 (34.55)      1:42.73 (36.19)      2:18.53 (35.80)
  2 Shania Anthony            FR McNeese State          2:18.53Q
            32.89 (32.89)      1:06.72 (33.84)      1:43.07 (36.35)      2:18.53 (35.46)
  4 Rebekah Groth             JR Sam Houston St.        2:19.84
            32.28 (32.28)      1:07.10 (34.82)      1:44.08 (36.99)      2:19.84 (35.76)
  5 Callie Scull              SR Nicholls State         2:23.52
            32.90 (32.90)      1:07.44 (34.55)      1:44.62 (37.18)      2:23.52 (38.91)
  6 Faith Keter               FR Nicholls State         2:41.43
            32.36 (32.36)      1:10.29 (37.94)      1:55.48 (45.20)      2:41.43 (45.96)

Event 21  Women 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Sandy Clarkin             FR Sam Houston St.        2:15.52Q  2
            30.55 (30.55)      1:04.20 (33.66)      1:40.33 (36.13)      2:15.52 (35.20)
  2 Dominique Allen           SR Incarnate Word         2:15.53Q  1
        1:03.23 (1:03.23)      1:39.12 (35.89)      2:15.53 (36.42)
  3 LaSean Davis              SO Stephen F. Austin      2:18.32Q  3
            31.88 (31.88)      1:06.40 (34.52)      1:42.74 (36.34)      2:18.32 (35.59)
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....Event 21  Women 800 Meter Run

  4 Grace McKenzie            SR McNeese State          2:15.56Q  2
            30.47 (30.47)      1:04.04 (33.58)      1:40.09 (36.05)      2:15.56 (35.47)
  5 Madison Compass           SR Stephen F. Austin      2:16.00Q  1
        1:03.09 (1:03.09)      1:39.24 (36.15)      2:16.00 (36.77)
  6 Shania Anthony            FR McNeese State          2:18.53Q  3
            32.89 (32.89)      1:06.72 (33.84)      1:43.07 (36.35)      2:18.53 (35.46)
  6 Allison Compass           SR Stephen F. Austin      2:18.53Q  3
            32.00 (32.00)      1:06.55 (34.55)      1:42.73 (36.19)      2:18.53 (35.80)
  8 Jamie Eckford             SR Sam Houston St.        2:15.63q  2
            30.74 (30.74)      1:04.34 (33.61)      1:40.06 (35.72)      2:15.63 (35.57)
  9 Itzel Alcantar            FR Incarnate Word         2:16.29   1
        1:03.99 (1:03.99)      1:40.69 (36.70)      2:16.29 (35.60)
 10 Ivette Alcantar           FR Incarnate Word         2:18.02   1
        1:05.21 (1:05.21)      1:42.45 (37.25)      2:18.02 (35.57)
 11 Rebekah Groth             JR Sam Houston St.        2:19.84   3
            32.28 (32.28)      1:07.10 (34.82)      1:44.08 (36.99)      2:19.84 (35.76)
 12 Caitlin Lennon            JR Stephen F. Austin      2:19.86   2
            30.59 (30.59)      1:04.53 (33.94)      1:40.89 (36.36)      2:19.86 (38.98)
 13 Callie Scull              SR Nicholls State         2:23.52   3
            32.90 (32.90)      1:07.44 (34.55)      1:44.62 (37.18)      2:23.52 (38.91)
 14 Jasmine Dansby            SO Northwestern St.       2:24.50   2
            30.99 (30.99)      1:04.70 (33.71)      1:41.21 (36.52)      2:24.50 (43.29)
 15 Eleana Callejas           SO Nicholls State         2:27.01   1
        1:06.92 (1:06.92)      1:45.34 (38.42)      2:27.01 (41.68)
 16 Miracle Crayton           JR Houston Baptist        2:32.83   1
        1:08.09 (1:08.09)      1:47.00 (38.91)      2:32.83 (45.84)
 17 Elizabeth Newell          JR Nicholls State         2:37.45   2
            33.44 (33.44)      1:11.02 (37.59)      1:53.70 (42.68)      2:37.45 (43.76)
 18 Faith Keter               FR Nicholls State         2:41.43   3
            32.36 (32.36)      1:10.29 (37.94)      1:55.48 (45.20)      2:41.43 (45.96)


